

Taking a personal interest in your financial well-being

<u>Lighthouse Financial LLC</u>

Taking A Personal Interest In Your Financial Well Being

About Us Our Values Meet Our People What We Offer

Investment Management Retirement Planning Insurance Planning Estate Planning Eldercare Planning Charitable Planning

News & Views

Sharing & Caring **Events Contact Us**



To build a strong family

Are you juggling everything life throws at you professionally and personally while also trying to prepare for the future financially? You don't have to face your growing family responsibilities alone.



To navigate big life changes

When life changes abruptly, you might need to cope with strong, emotional feelings and complex, financial ramifications. Time can blunt emotional impact, but money concerns don't fade. We'll help you avoid potentially crippling mistakes during turbulent times.



To enjoy retirement

Now that the kids are gone, and the focus is on you and your legacy, Lighthouse Financial advisors can help you look back with pride and look forward with hope for a comfortable and purposeful future. After all, you've earned it.

Wise words about wealth

The measure of a man's character is not what he gets from his ancestors, but what he leaves to his descendants. — An

About Us

Lighthouse Financial is a Registered Investment Advisory firm with the Securities and Exchange Commission. Our highly experienced advisors provide financial planning and investment management at every stage of life using a client-centered, step-by-step approach to build the right solutions for our customers' unique needs.

Check the background of this firm and investment professional(s) on <u>FINRA's BrokerCheck</u>.

Thanks for visiting us online

The information we provide here is strictly a courtesy. When you access links leaving our website, you assume total responsibility for your online activities. Lighthouse Financial makes no representation about the accuracy or completeness of information you might find on other websites. Lighthouse is not liable for any direct or indirect technical or system issues, or any consequences stemming from your access to, or use of, third-party websites, technologies, programs or information.

Securities offered through Cambridge Investment Research, Inc., Member <u>FINRA/SIPC</u>. Lighthouse Financial, LLC is a Registered Investment Advisor. Lighthouse Financial LLC is required to limit access to investment products and services to individuals residing in states where we are currently registered. These states include AK, CA, CO, CT, FL, ID, IL, KS, MD, MI, MN, MT, NE, NV, NJ, NY, ND, OH, OR, TX, WA © 2017 Disclosure

© 2019 Lighthouse Financial LLC. All Rights Reserved.